
Revised 1/8/26

DATE EVENT TIME
Monday, January 5 Board of Directors Meeting @ Muhl Twp Bldg 1:00 PM

Wednesday, January 28 Happy Hour 4:00 PM

Monday, February 2 Board of Directors Meeting @ Muhl Twp Bldg 1:00 PM

Monday, February 16 General Meeting @ Muhlenberg Rec Center 1:00 PM

Wednesday, February 25 Happy Hour 4:00 PM

Monday, March 2 Board of Directors Meeting @ Muhl Twp Bldg 1:00 PM

Monday, March 16 General Meeting @ Muhlenberg Rec Center 1:00 PM

Wednesday, March ? Hike/Happy Hour (date is pending on Snow Geese arrival) 2:00 PM / 4:00 PM

Monday, April 6 Board of Directors Meeting @ Muhl Twp Bldg 1:00 PM

Thursday, April 16 EVENT:  ANNIVERSARY LUNCHEON 11:00 AM

Wednesday, April 29 Hike/Happy Hour 2:00 PM / 4:00 PM

Monday, May 4 Board of Directors Meeting @ Muhl Twp Bldg 1:00 PM

Friday, May 8 TRIP:  Longwood Gardens

Monday, May 18 General Meeting @ Muhlenberg Rec Center 1:00 PM

Wednesday, May 27 Hike/Happy Hour 2:00 PM / 4:00 PM

Monday, June 1 Board of Directors Meeting @ Muhl Twp Bldg 1:00 PM

Wednesday, June 17 Hike/Happy Hour 2:00 PM / 4:00 PM

Thursday, June 18 EVENT:  ANNUAL PICNIC @ Jim Dietrich Park 11:00 AM

Wednesday, June 24 TRIP: ST. MICHAELS, MD

Wednesday, July 29 Hike/Happy Hour 2:00 PM / 4:00 PM

Wednesday, August 26 Hike/Happy Hour 2:00 PM / 4:00 PM

Tuesday, September 8 Board of Directors Meeting @ Muhl Twp Bldg 1:00 PM

Thursday, September 17 EVENT:  CHICKEN BAKE @ Jim Dietrick Park 11:00 AM

Wednesday, September 23 TRIP: ???Mystery???

Wednesday, September 30 Hike/Happy Hour 2:00 PM / 4:00 PM

Monday, October 5 Board of Directors Meeting @ Muhl Twp Bldg 1:00 PM

Monday, October 19 General Meeting @ Muhlenberg Rec Center 1:00 PM

Wednesday, October 28 Hike/Happy Hour 2:00 PM / 4:00 PM

Monday, November 2 Board of Directors Meeting @ Muhl Twp Bldg 1:00 PM

Monday, November 16 General Meeting @ Muhlenberg Rec Center 1:00 PM

Wednesday, November 18 Hike/Happy Hour 2:00 PM / 4:00 PM

Thursday, December 3 TRIP: NYC

Monday, December 7 Board of Directors Meeting @ Muhl Twp Bldg 1:00 PM

Thursday, December 10 EVENT:  CHRISTMAS LUNCHEON 11:00 AM

Notes: 
          (1) BOARD MEETINGS are held at Muhlenberg Twp Building 
          (2) GENERAL MEETINGS are held at Muhlenberg Rec Center or Jim Dietrich Park.  See Newsletter and preceding minutes.
          (3) LUNCHEONS, PICNICS  and TRIPS will be announced in separate flyers.  They will be mailed to you during the year.
          (4) Hike/Happy Hour locations will be announced in the Newsletter, on the website and preceding minutes.
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